Bill of Materials for:

D:\MAGARTCL\KP0000\KP0000.BOM

Count
Label-Value
DESCRIPTION
Designation



Number of parts
Component value
Part name
Reference Designator











1
273-055

BZ101

1
100uf

C101

10
LED-T1

D101,D102,D103,D104,D105,D106,D107,D108,D109,D110

1
1N5240B

D111

1
1N914/4148

D112

1
PN2222A

Q101

1
2.7K

R101

1
560

R102

1
22K

R103

2
10K

R104,R108

1
4.7K

R105

1
10K

R106

1
1.0K

R107

1


S101

1
LM-3914

U101

